Model No. Voltage Consump-
tion OAL(mm) Temperature Standard
plug
Replacement
heater
Individual
packing
8PK-S120NAD-30
110~120V
30W
250
440ºC±10%
E
5PK-S120NA-30H
PVC folding box
W/2 pcs tips
(B & SB type)
8PK-S120NAD-40 40W 480ºC±10% 5PK-S120NA-40H
8PK-S120NAD-60 60W 280 520ºC±10% 5PK-S120NA-60H
8PK-S120NB-30
220~240V
30W
250
440ºC±10%
B
5PK-S120NB-30H
PVC folding box8PK-S120NB-40 40W 480ºC±10% 5PK-S120NB-40H
8PK-S120NB-60 60W 280 520ºC±10% 5PK-S120NB-60H
8PK-S120NBD-30 30W
250
440ºC±10% 5PK-S120NB-30H
PVC folding box
W/2 pcs tips
(B & SB type)
8PK-S120NBD-40 40W 480ºC±10% 5PK-S120NB-40H
8PK-S120NBD-60 60W 280 520ºC±10% 5PK-S120NB-60H
Beehive heat sink aperture
Soldering Iron8PK-S120N Series
SI-S120T-4B
(Standard)
SI-S120T-4BC
SI-S120T-4C
SI-S120T-4SB
• offered by 10 pcs in a bag
30W/40W
SI-S120T-6B
(Standard)
SI-S120T-6BC
SI-S120T-6C
SI-S120T-6SB
• offered by 5 pcs in a bag
60W
Replacement tip:
Note:
8PK-S120 Series 30W/40W replacement tip, please refer to 30W replacement tip.
Beehive heat sink aperture ● Terminals
added design ● Ni-Cr heating element ●
PA66 handle
Features
30W 440ºC
40W 480ºC
60W 520ºC
Ergonomic Handle ● Long Service Life Tip